ivysads.com
Filtration Solutions
TABLE
OF
CONTENTS
TABLE
OF
CONTENTS

Use This Table to Find Your Filter Model
To Order Your XL Filters
Ordering example:
Low pressure air filter, ¾” NPT, flow 106 SCFM, Super-Fine medium grade, DP gauge, automatic internal float drain.
XLA N 5 SF P G1 D5 N
17
725 psig/50 bargMEDIUM PRESSURE
XM Series
The XM series of medium-pressure filters are used to remove solid, liquid
and, when using activated carbon cartridges, gaseous contaminants from
compressed air flows. In addition to liquids and dust, these filters eliminate
oil droplets and the finest dust particles from the compressed air.
With AC grade elements oil aerosols and odor(s) will be removed.
Volume Flow Range 29 to 853 SCFM / 50 to 1,450 Nm3/h
Port Size ½” to 3” NPT
G4
D3
Filter Elements
3 µm Coarse Pre-filter Element
1 µm General Purpose ElementG
0.1 µm Fine ElementF
0.01 µm Super-Fine ElementSF
Activated Carbon ElementAC
Water Separator ElementWS
C
Differential Pressure
Drop Indicator
Manual Ball Valve
A
B
C
18
*See table on next page for dimensions.
Ivys Series Application Port
Connection
Filter
Model
Medium
Grade
(microns)
End Cap Gauge Drain
X M
(med) A (air) N (NPT) 1 WS P (polymer) default
Max. temp. 176 °F/80 °C N (none) default N (none)
default
2 C (3 µ) A (aluminum)
Max. temp. 248 °F/120 °C
G4 (differential
pressure drop
indicator)
D3
(manual
ball valve)
3 G (1 µ) S (stainless steel)
Max. temp. 248 °F/120 °C
4 F (0.1 µ)
5 SF (0.01 µ)
6 AC
7 AAC
8 ACC
9 MSC
Operating
Pressure
psig 44 72 100 145 189 232 290 435 580 725
barg 3 5 7 10 13 16 20 30 40 50
cfp 0.50 0.8 1.00 1.38 2 2.13 2.63 3.88 5.13 6.38
Flow Correction Factors
To select the right filter, use the following formulas and the nominal flow figures from the filter model table:
For calculating Actual Flow Capacity: Va = Vn *Cfp
For calculating Nominal Flow Capacity: Vn = Va /Cfp
Accessories
N (none) default
XM

**See picture on page 18 for references.
To Order Your XM Filters
Ordering example:
Medium pressure air filter, ½” NPT, flow 42 SCFM, general purpose medium grade with s/s end caps, DPI.
Use This Table to Find Your Filter Model
XmA N 1 G S G4 N N
19
1 ½ XE105 29 50 9 ¾ 250 4 102 1 ¼ 31 0.21 0.8 4.6 2.1
2 ¾ XE107 41 70 9 ¾ 250 4 102 1 ¼ 31 0.21 0.8 4.6 2.1
3 1 XE114 59 100 9 ¾ 250 4 102 1 ¼ 31 0.21 0.8 4.6 2.1
4 1 ½ XE202 177 300 21 535 5 ½ 141 1 ¾ 46 0.98 3.7 20.9 9.5
5 1 ½ XE203 277 470 21 535 5 ½ 141 1 ¾ 46 0.98 3.7 20.9 9.5
6 2 XE205 412 700 28 ¼ 715 5 ½ 141 1 ¾ 46 1.37 5.2 26.9 12.2
7 2 XE305 553 940 28 ¼ 715 5 ½ 141 1 ¾ 46 1.37 5.2 26.9 12.2
8 2 XE307 853 1,450 37 ¼ 945 5 ½ 141 1 ¾ 46 2.09 7.9 34.2 15.5
9 3 XE506 1142 1,940 33 ¼ 847 7 ¾ 198 2 ¾ 70 4.41 16.7 67.0 30.4
10 3 XE507 1412 2,400 39 ¾ 1,010 7 ¾ 198 2 ¾ 70 5.23 19.8 76.9 34.9
5,800 psig/400 barg
The XH series of high-pressure filters are used to remove solid, liquid and,
when using activated carbon cartridges, gaseous contaminants from
compressed air flows. In addition to liquids and dust, these filters eliminate
oil droplets and the finest dust particles from the compressed air.
HIGH PRESSURE
XH Series
Volume Flow Range 18 to 277 SCFM / 30 to 470 Nm3/h
Port Size 1/4" to 2" NPT
D4
Filter Elements
3 µm Coarse Pre-filter Element
1 µm General Purpose ElementG
0.1 µm Fine ElementF
0.01 µm Super-Fine ElementSF
Activated Carbon ElementAC
Water Separator ElementWS
C
Manual Needle Valve
B
C
A
20
*See table on next page for dimensions.
XH
Filter
Model
NPT
Port
Size
(in)
Filter
Element
Air Flow Capacity*
Dimensions**
Volume Mass
A B C
SCFM Nm3/h in mm in mm in mm gal litres lb kg
1 ¼ XE103 18 30 6 155 3 ¼ 83 2 ¾ 70 0.04 0.16 13 5.9
2 ⅜ XE107 41 70 7 ½ 193 4 103 3 ¼ 85 0.08 0.32 22.2 10.7
3 ½ XE114 59 100 10 ¼ 262 4 103 3 ¼ 85 0.14 0.52 26 11.8
4 ¾ XE114 59 100 10 ¼ 262 4 103 3 ¼ 85 0.14 0.53 26 11.8
5 1 XE201 106 180 11 ¼ 285 5 ¾ 146 5 130 0.29 1.10 78.8 35.7
6 1 ½ XE202 177 300 15 ¼ 385 7 ¼ 146 5 130 0.40 1.78 90 40.8
7 2 XE203 277 470 19 ⅜ 494 7 ¼ 182 5 150 0.75 3.35 145 65.8
Flow Correction Factors
To select the right filter, use the following formulas and the nominal flow figures from the filter model table: